The below are the qualifying offenses for NHC

Business & Professions Code

25620
25661

25662(a)
25659(c)

Penal Code
242

372
374(a)
403

415
484/488
529.5(c)
594

602
626.6
626.7
647(f)
647(h)

Possess Open Container

False Evidence of Age, Person Under 21
Minor in Possession

Possession of Keg w/o ID tag

Battery

Public Nuisance

Urinating in Public

Disrupt Public Meeting
Disturbing the Peace

Petty Theft (also includes 490.5)
Possession of Forged/Altered Identification Card
Vandalism

Trespassing

Disrupt Campus

Failure to Leave Campus

Drunk in Public
Loitering/Prowling

The below Penal Code violations may be appropriate on a case by case basis.

21510
21810
22020
22210

Vehicle Code

21200.5

Possess switchblade

Possess Metal Knuckles

Possess Nunchaku

Possess Billy, Sap, Slungshot, ... .

Biking Under the Influence

Davis Municipal Code Infractions

24.05.010
26.04.020
26.01.050

Noise complaint
Open Container
Public Urination

Yolo County Codes

5-4.02
5-13.04(a)
6-7.02(a)
6-7.03

Public Consumption of Alcohol
Prohibit Display of Private Parts
Littering

Deposit Contaminant in Public



